
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub17 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 19480 Vasco Carreiro Costa AABAC 55 55 55 55 220

2 23764 Paulo Furtado Viveiros AABAC 40 45 45 15 145

3 24234 Dinis Lima Santos AABAC 40 15 40 45 140

4 22945 António Lourenço COP 15 40 25 40 120

5 23909 Martim Marques Paz AABAC 25 25 40 15 105

6 18665 Miguel Sousa Barroso AABAC 45 35 15 95

7 22948 Vasco Duarte Cabral COP 15 15 15 25 70

8 23833 Manuel Pimentel Cabral AABAC 15 15 25 15 70

9 24380 Afonso Ferraz Vilarinho AABAC 25 25 15 65

10 23834 Miguel Furtado Faria AABAC 15 15 15 15 60

11 24391 Renato Melo Oliveira AABAC 15 35 50

12 24379 Arthur Sousa Rebelo AABAC 15 15 15 45

13 24526 Duarte Teves Meneses AABAC 25 25

14 24319 Rodrigo Furtado Aguiar CDEPC 15 15

Sub17 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 21862 Lara Viveiros Embaló COP 55 55 55 50 215

2 22218 Inês Correia de Medeiros COP 45 45 45 45 180

3 23174 Lara Mota Frias COP 35 25 25 35 120

4 20971 Bianca Pacheco Rego CDEPC 40 25 35 100

5 23911 Filipa Faria Cabral AABAC 25 15 40 20 100

6 24315 Matilde Gonçalves Caetano CDEPC 40 15 40 95

7 23907 Maria Cordeiro Morais AABAC 15 25 25 20 85

8 23210 Bianca Moniz Rebelo CDEPC 25 25 20 70

9 22639 Sofia Moniz Pacheco COP 40 25 65

10 24267 Amelia Hintze Lobão AABAC 25 15 15 55

11 24346 Lara Antunes Lopes AABAC 15 15 15 45

11 24227 Helena Barros e Sá AABAC 15 15 15 45

11 24351 Inês Melo Leite AABAC 15 15 15 45

14 24524 Mariana Machado Carvalho AABAC 15 15

14 22219 Iara Sebastiao Nunes COP 15 15

16 24382 Mariana Medeiros Inácio AABAC 15 15
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Sub17 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24380 Afonso Ferraz Vilarinho AABAC 30 55 30 50 165

2 24234 Dinis Lima Santos AABAC 40 30 40 50 160

3 23764 Paulo Furtado Viveiros AABAC 50 45 50 145

4 23909 Martim Marques Paz AABAC 40 45 30 115

5 24379 Arthur Sousa Rebelo AABAC 30 55 30 115

6 23833 Manuel Pimentel Cabral AABAC 30 50 30 110

7 23834 Miguel Furtado Faria AABAC 25 40 65

7 24391 Renato Melo Oliveira AABAC 25 40 65

9 19480 Vasco Carreiro Costa AABAC 50 50

10 24526 Duarte Teves Meneses AABAC 40 40

Sub17 Pares Senhores

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23911 Filipa Faria Cabral AABAC 30 40 55 35 160

2 23907 Maria Cordeiro Morais AABAC 50 30 35 35 150

3 23210 Bianca Moniz Rebelo CDEPC 55 30 45 130

4 24267 Amelia Hintze Lobão AABAC 40 30 55 125

5 24227 Helena Barros e Sá AABAC 50 30 35 115

6 20971 Bianca Pacheco Rego CDEPC 55 45 100

7 24382 Mariana Medeiros Inácio AABAC 30 30 60

8 24346 Lara Antunes Lopes AABAC 40 40

8 24524 Mariana Machado Carvalho AABAC 40 40

10 24351 Inês Melo Leite AABAC 40 40

11 24315 Matilde Gonçalves Caetano CDEPC 40 40

12 22219 Iara Sebastiao Nunes COP 30 30

Sub17 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 19480 Vasco Carreiro Costa AABAC 55 55 50 160

2 22948 Vasco Duarte Cabral COP 30 25 45 40 140

3 18665 Miguel Sousa Barroso AABAC 45 45 35 125

4 22945 António Lourenço COP 60 35 25 120

5 24319 Rodrigo Furtado Aguiar CDEPC 35 35

6 23764 Paulo Furtado Viveiros AABAC 30 30

7 23833 Manuel Pimentel Cabral AABAC 20 20

Sub17 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22218 Inês Correia de Medeiros COP 60 55 55 50 220

2 21862 Lara Viveiros Embaló COP 45 45 35 30 155

3 23174 Lara Mota Frias COP 30 25 45 40 140

4 22639 Sofia Moniz Pacheco COP 35 25 60

5 23210 Bianca Moniz Rebelo CDEPC 35 35

6 24351 Inês Melo Leite AABAC 20 20
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